
ESTONIAN FREE FLIGHT CUP 2009

F1A 2009 05 02

Name Country Lic No I II III IV V Fly Off I Fly Off II Sum

1 Per Findahl SWE SWE-15125 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 1620

2 Dietrich Sauter GER GER-1774 180 180 180 180 180 300 397 1597

3 Dirk Halbmeier GER GER-2738 180 180 180 180 180 300 363 1563

4 Valtteri Niiranen (jun) FIN FIN-4776 180 180 180 180 180 300 312 1512

5 Kimmo Kulmakko FIN FIN-1212 180 180 180 180 180 300 285 1485

6 Ular Vihul EST EST-0070 180 180 180 180 180 300 281 1481

7 Alina Sychova (Jun) UKR UKR-544 180 180 180 180 180 300 272 1472

8 Viesturs Berzinsh  LAT 229 YL 180 180 180 180 180 300 255 1455

9 Michal Dvorak CZE CZE 1190 180 180 180 180 180 300 253 1453

9 Valerij Poliaev RUS RUS-0032 180 180 180 180 180 300 253 1453

11 Sigitas Jakutis LTU LTU-081 180 180 180 180 180 154 1054

11 Robert Helgren SWE SWE-40391 180 180 180 180 180 154 1054

13 Rimas Indrisonis LTU LTU-005 180 180 180 180 180 95 995

14 Tapio Linkosalo FIN FIN-2500 180 180 180 180 180 81 981

15 Anrijs Plume                (Jun) LAT 254 YL 180 180 180 180 180 4 904

16 Bartłomiej Modrzejewski      POL POL-5458 180 180 180 180 163 883

17 Anti  Kordemets EST EST-0166 162 180 180 180 180 882

18 Ron Aßmuß GER GER-3024 180 156 180 180 180 876

19 Davis Berzinsh LAT 231 YL 156 180 180 180 180 876

20 John Carter GBR GBR-50520 180 180 180 180 154 874

21 Teemu Taponen  FIN FIN-4517 180 180 180 153 180 873

22 Matti Lihtamo  FIN FIN-359 150 180 180 180 180 870

23 Povilas Cibulskas LTU LTU-649 180 150 180 180 180 870

24 Oskars Grigals LAT 238 YL 147 180 180 180 180 867

25 Michael Furman ISR ISR-414317 180 171 180 180 154 865

26 Artis Kirsteins LAT 250 YL 180 143 180 180 180 863

27 Thomas Weimer GER GER-2073 180 180 142 180 180 862

28 Saulius Kiburtas LTU LTU-399 180 180 145 166 180 851

29 Ardo Parna EST EST-0048 167 137 180 180 180 844

30 Mikael Hendrikson (jun) FIN FIN-4904 113 180 180 180 180 833

31 Victor Tchop UKR UKR 134 180 154 180 175 142 831

32 Emilis Zilinskas (Jun) LTU LTU-591 149 180 141 180 180 830

33 Anton Zaseka EST EST-0325 180 169 180 118 180 827

34 Mantvydas Latvenas LTU LTU-345 132 180 180 147 180 819

35 Janis Zarins                     LAT 237 YL 180 180 180 180 96 816

36 Fritz Wilkening GER GER-90 180 87 180 180 180 807

37 Petri Kuika FIN FIN-2964 93 180 180 180 170 803

38 Mikk-Kaspar Vahtra     (Jun) EST EST-0319 160 180 180 180 103 803

39 Rando Mändar            (Jun) EST EST-0269 180 180 77 180 180 797

40 Tomasz  Izydorczyk       Jun) POL POL-5473 177 180 180 169 88 794

41 Aurimas Bernotas   (Jun) LTU LTU-398 166 180 60 180 180 766

42 Jurijs Rubenciks      (Jun) LAT 276YL 112 136 180 151 180 759

43 Arturs Sorochenkovs  (Jun) LAT 273 YL 133 82 180 180 180 755

44 Ants Selgoja  EST EST-0025 135 69 180 180 180 744

45 Ossi Kilpeläinen FIN FIN-275 99 180 180 180 100 739

46 Karmo Kask   (Jun) EST EST-0333 122 180 180 35 176 693

47 Janis Sprogis  LAT 234 YL 180 134 50 136 180 680

48 Tambert Lepp EST EST-0297 146 151 90 120 169 676

49 Henrik Tammi  (Jun) FIN FIN-4952 180 63 124 79 180 626

50 Arnis Kalninsh        (Jun) LAT 278YL 142 154 85 129 108 618

51 Jari Valo FIN FIN-1654 180 76 180 180 0 616

52 Gottfried Bachmann  SUI SUI 11562 17 108 180 180 125 610

53 Andre Monso (Jun) EST EST-0359 91 180 79 47 180 577

54 Romas Brazėnas LTU LTU-144 125 180 0 48 0 353

55 Paulius Budovas   (Jun) LTU LTU-586 114 150 0 0 0 264

56 Karlis Rozenbergs  (Jun) LAT 277YL 39 28 54 0 0 121

F1A Juniors
Name Country Lic No I II III IV V Fly Off I Fly Off II Sum

1 Valtteri Niiranen (jun) FIN FIN-4776 180 180 180 180 180 300 312 1512

2 Alina Sychova (Jun) UKR UKR-544 180 180 180 180 180 300 272 1472

3 Anrijs Plume                (Jun) LAT 254 YL 180 180 180 180 180 4 904

4 Mikael Hendrikson (jun) FIN FIN-4904 113 180 180 180 180 833

5 Emilis Zilinskas    (Jun) LTU LTU-591 149 180 141 180 180 830

6 Mikk-Kaspar Vahtra     (Jun) EST EST-0319 160 180 180 180 103 803

7 Rando Mändar            (Jun) EST EST-0269 180 180 77 180 180 797

8 Tomasz  Izydorczyk       Jun) POL POL-5473 177 180 180 169 88 794

9 Aurimas Bernotas   (Jun) LTU LTU-398 166 180 60 180 180 766

10 Jurijs Rubenciks      (Jun) LAT 276YL 112 136 180 151 180 759

11 Arturs Sorochenkovs  (Jun) LAT 273 YL 133 82 180 180 180 755

12 Karmo Kask   (Jun) EST EST-0333 122 180 180 35 176 693

13 Henrik Tammi  (Jun) FIN FIN-4952 180 63 124 79 180 626

14 Arnis Kalninsh        (Jun) LAT 278YL 142 154 85 129 108 618

15 Andre Monso (Jun) EST EST-0359 91 180 79 47 180 577

16 Paulius Budovas   (Jun) LTU LTU-586 114 150 0 0 0 264

17 Karlis Rozenbergs  (Jun) LAT 277YL 39 28 54 0 0 121



F1B ESTONIAN CUP 2009 2009 05 02

Name Country Lic No I II III IV V Fly Off IFly Off II Sum

1 Igor Vivchar UKR UKR-106 180 180 180 180 180 300 398 1598

2 Russell Peers GBR GBR 27417 180 180 180 180 180 300 318 1518

3 Rolandas Mackus LTU LTU-232 180 180 180 180 180 300 316 1516

4 Matvey Leshchev RUS RUS-01559 180 180 180 180 180 300 290 1490

5 Vladislav Urban CZE CZE 1150 180 180 180 180 180 300 267 1467

6 Stanislav Skibicki  POL POL-3076 180 180 180 180 180 300 242 1442

7 Virginijus Ivancikas LTU LTU-325 180 180 180 180 180 230 1130

8 Viktors Rosonoks LAT 006 YL 180 176 180 180 180 896

9 Ondrey Parpel CZE CZE 1111 180 171 180 180 180 891

10 Aleksandra Warakomska   (Jun) POL POL-6535 180 163 180 180 180 883

11 Sandis Rosonoks LAT 007 YL 180 160 180 180 180 880

12 Yrjo Waltonen FIN FIN-621 180 159 180 180 180 879

13 Mike Woolner GBR GBR 57957 180 151 180 180 180 871

14 Dag Edvard Larsen NOR NOR-564 180 180 170 149 180 859

15 Laurynas Gircys              LTU LTU-327 180 180 140 176 180 856

16 Andrzej Poczobut POL POL-2013 180 132 180 180 180 852

17 Tomas Mackus             (Jun) LTU LTU-459 180 180 180 129 180 849

18 Indrek Harjo  EST EST-0050 180 133 171 180 180 844

19 Michael Seifert GER GER-1863 180 180 180 120 180 840

20 Igor Moistus  EST EST-0193 83 180 180 180 180 803

21 Tõnu Luman EST EST-0291 180 143 151 140 180 794

22 Klaus W. Salzer AUT AUT 3200190031 155 98 180 178 180 791

23 Pavel Dvorak CZE CZE 1137 180 109 130 180 180 779

24 Benediktas Rukas         LTU LTU-463 159 180 180 138 115 772

25 Natalia Bilewicz   (Jun)       POL POL-6645 180 137 147 113 180 757

26 Mariusz Trojanowski   (Jun) POL POL-6581 75 66 172 180 180 673

27 Leopold Kolar CZE CZE 1217 180 180 162 132 0 654

28 Romans Demcenko           (Jun) LAT 255 YL 180 94 102 97 180 653

29 Tadas Mikalauskas        (Jun) LTU LTU-538 108 180 180 97 12 577

30 Radovan Kolar CZE CZE 1216 147 0 180 81 73 481

31 Denis Astapenko LAT 244 YL 120 180 71 0 0 371

F1B Juniors

Name Country Lic No I II III IV V Fly Off IFly Off II Sum

1 Aleksandra Warakomska   (Jun) POL POL-6535 180 163 180 180 180 883

2 Tomas Mackus             (Jun) LTU LTU-459 180 180 180 129 180 849

3 Natalia Bilewicz   (Jun)       POL POL-6645 180 137 147 113 180 757

4 Mariusz Trojanowski   (Jun) POL POL-6581 75 66 172 180 180 673

5 Romans Demcenko           (Jun) LAT 255 YL 180 94 102 97 180 653

6 Tadas Mikalauskas        (Jun) LTU LTU-538 108 180 180 97 12 577



F1C ESTONIAN CUP 2009 2009 05 02

Name Country Lic No I II III IV V Fly Off IFly Off II Sum

1 Edward Burek POL POL-2588 180 180 180 180 180 74 974

2 Iaroslav Vasiliev BLR BLR-0500 180 180 180 180 180 0 900

3 Juri Roots EST EST-0039 180 180 180 145 180 865

4 Timo Niiranen FIN FIN-2763 180 180 180 180 128 848

5 Naaber Raimond EST EST-0038 127 180 180 180 180 847

6 Vahur Tiho EST EST-0322 0 180 180 180 180 720

7 Maciej Karczmarczyk (jun) POL POL-6310 180 180 0 180 180 720

8 Patryk Stras F1P (Jun) POL POL-6352 0 145 180 180 180 685

9 Maris Voits LAT 109YL 128 180 106 168 85 667

10 Robertas Kiburtas LTU LTU-169 143 123 180 180 0 626

11 Adrian Matras F1P (Jun) POL POL-6618 103 0 141 180 180 604

12 Claus Gretter GER GER-2784 107 81 0 180 158 526

13 Pieter de Boer NED NED-035411 0 129 180 180 0 489

14 Arūnas Grasys LTU LTU-283 92 153 105 0 0 350

F1P
Name Country Lic No I II III IV V Fly Off IFly Off II Sum

1 Patryk Stras F1P (Jun) POL POL-6352 0 145 180 180 180 685

2 Adrian Matras F1P (Jun) POL POL-6618 103 0 141 180 180 604


